C51 Little Britches Showmanship
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1. Back 4 steps at A

2. Perform a 180 degree turn

3. Walk to the judge and set up tor inspection
4. When dismissed perform a 90 degree turn
and trot to B

5. Stop at B

Marker
Judge
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C52 Little Britches Horsemanship
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Be ready at A,

1. Walk A to B,
2. Jog at B, around C and to [,

3. Stop at I and back approximately one horse
length.

Jogr

Extended Jog
Lope

Follow the instructions of your ring steward. Leg Yield
Lead Changre
Back
Marker

Sidepass
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C55 Versatility Horse

Western Equestrian Soc. National Show

Pattern
1)
2)
3)
1!
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

11)
12)

Extended walk (RR)

Trot, extended trot (RR)

Crossing Leadchange (WR)

Crossing Leadchange (WR)

Lope over left lead (TRL)

2% Leadchange on the line (WR)

Extende lope (RR)

log, jog in, turn 360° either way (TRL)

Back up, jog out (TRL)

Lope right lead, run down past the center marker, sliding stop at least
6m from wall or fence, roliback left, no hesitate (RN)

2 Circles left lead, 1st large and fast, 2nd small and slow (RN)
4 spins left, 4 spins right (RN)
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